LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:
Love Island Cakes

Leoforous Christou Keli 7

Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus

Invoice
Number

Invoice

INV-LIC7037

Invoice Date = 11th January 2024

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Louisa Smillie

Villa 0195, Aphrodite Hills

Oresti,

Kouklia

Louisa 95763343
Andreas 99420613

louisasmillie@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake €105.00

Maya 6 with gold butterflies, pink and
yellow design, delivered to Aphrodite Hills.
Villa 0195 on Saturday 24th February
2024 by 9am

Fruit, cheese/charcuterie, picnic €190.00
platters

Displayed on wooden platters (to be

returned to LIC&D on Monday)

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€105.00

€190.00

€295.00
€14.05
-€295.00

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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