Invoice

From:

Love Island Cakes

Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	€0.00
Invoice Date	11th January 2024
Invoice Number	INV-LIC7037

To:

Louisa Smillie Villa 0195, Aphrodite Hills Oresti, Kouklia Louisa 95763343 Andreas 99420613 louisasmillie@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Birthday cake Maya 6 with gold butterflies, pink and yellow design, delivered to Aphrodite Hills. Villa 0195 on Saturday 24th February 2024 by 9am	€105.00	€105.00
1	Fruit, cheese/charcuterie, picnic platters Displayed on wooden platters (to be returned to LIC&D on Monday)	€190.00	€190.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€295.00
Tax	€14.05
Sub Total	€295.00